

TIP NO ER-2973  
FED AID NO 000S-425  
CONCRETE MEDIAN  
BUNCOMBE COUNTY

1.440 MI

THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC. WAYNESVILLE, NC  
NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ASHEVILLE, NC  
DARREN'S BUSINESS/DBA ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING AND LAWN CARE

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Contractor
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			20000.00	THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.
0002	SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS)	Lump Sum			30000.00	THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.
0003	250 LANDSCAPE GRADING	35 SY	10.00	350.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0004	250 REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	5.164 SY	5.00	25820.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0005	610 REMOVAL OF EXT CONC PVMT	100 TON	150.00	15000.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0006	846 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	400 LF	37.20	14880.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0007	SP 2-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	1 EA	3000.00	3000.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0008	SP MODIFIED CONCRETE FLUME	10 SY	90.00	900.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0009	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)				463524.00	NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0010	SP 4' COLORED CONCRETE				114.00	NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0011	SP DECORATIVE CONCRETE				44000.00	NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0012	SP IMPACT ATTEN TYPE 360	2 EA	22000.00	44000.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0013	862 STL BM GUARDRAIL	200 LF	32.00	6400.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0014	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	126 SF	15.00	1890.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0015	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			30000.00	NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0016	SP LAW ENFORCEMENT	160 HR	60.00	9600.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0017	1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			20000.00	NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0018	SP MULCH FOR PLANTING	67 CY	22.00	1474.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0019	SP GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (CY)				7320.00	NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0020	SP REMOVAL OF SUBSOIL IN PLANT BEDS	610 CY	12.00	7320.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
0021	SP TOPSOIL	670 CY	20.00	13400.00		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
					707558.00	969258.00
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>					<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>	<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>
					707558.00	969258.00
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>					<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>	
THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.					707558.00	
NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC					969258.00	
DARREN'S BUSINESS/DBA ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING AND LAWN CARE					1136326.00	

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 707558.00 969258.00 1136326.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL SUB-TOTAL 707558.00 969258.00 1136326.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**  
 THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC. 1 707558.00  
 NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC 2 969258.00  
 DARREN'S BUSINESS/DBA ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING AND LAWN CARE 3 1136326.00